
-
Table 6 

2.2.2 Student - Full-time Teacher Ratio (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

Year Name of the Program 
2022-2023 BSc (Hons) Chemistrv 

MSc Chemistrv 
Chemistry 

Fonnula Total Number of students Enrolled 
Total Number of Full-time Teachers 

")A ::::,. o ;,.i,n., 'Tl-,..,1, .... l\A ~,.. 1st V """' .. 

Total Number of Students 
Enrolled 

16 
12 
14 

42 
6 

Vt. I\.vopa 

Total Number of Full-time 
Teachers 

6 

42/6 7:01 

Head. 
Department of Chemistry 
1KG Punjab Technical Unh.:0:-sity 
Kapurthala-144603 Punjac (1n-Ji.J) 

/ 

J 



·Sr. 
No. 
I. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
IO. 
I I. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 

r <-> ~, 
IK Gujral Punjab Technical University, Kapurthala 

Department of Chemistry (Main Campus) 

List of students enrolled in session 2022-23 

Name of Students Gender Class 

JashanpreetKaur Female BSc, 3rd year 
Karan Maurva Male BSc, 3rd year 
Nandini Bhalla Female BSc, 3rd year 
Parasdeep Singh Male BSc, 3rd year 
Sukhmandeep Female BSc, 3rd year 
Tanuka Chaudhary Female BSc, 3rd year 
Upasna Rattan Female BSc, 3rd year 
Yogita Female BSc, 3rd year 
Amanpreet Female BSc, 1st year 
Ayush Male B Sc, 1st year 
Deepika Thalor Female B Sc, 1st year 
Ms. Rimpal Choudhary Female BSc, 1st year 
Rohit Kalsi Male BSc, 1st year 
Sakshi Katoch Female B Sc, 1st year 
Sukhmanpreet Kaur Female BSc, 1st year 
Yashna Female BSc, I st year 
Garima Sharma Female M.Sc. 2nd Year 
Mehak Badhwar Female MSc 2nd Year 
Sarthak Sharma Male MSc 2nd Year 
Smile Female MSc 2nd Year 
Abbay Arora Male MSc 1st Year 
DharampreetKaur Male MSc 1st Year 
Priya Devi Female MSc 1st Year 
Rishav Thakur Female MSc 1st Year 
Sapna Kumari Female MSc 1st Year 

MSc 1st Year Simran Kaur Female 
Sonia Female MSc 1st Year 
Vishalni Male MSc 1st Year 

----
I I - - ..J 
I I '---U • - - . -~- • • I~ ---U~I' 
1KG Punjab Technical University 
Kapurtha\a-144603 Punjab ttndia) 



29. Bhanu Priya 
30 Neha Sharma 
3 I. Gobind Kumar 
32. Monika Thakur 
33. Reena Arora 
34. Anudeep Kau 
35. Tannu Mahajan 
36. Priyanka 
37. Rayees 
38. Maninder Kaur 
39. Ruchika Sharma 
40. Simranpreet Kaur 
41. Navdeep Sidhu 
42. Amanpreet Kaur 

(Prof. Dr. Gaurav Bhargava) 
Head of Department, Department of Chemistry 

Female PhD 
Female PhD 
Male PhD 
Female PhD 
Female PhD 
Female PhD 
Female PhD 
Female PhD 
Male PhD 
Female PhD 
Female PhD 
Female PhD 
Female PhD 
Female PhD 

'ead. 
D~partment of Chemistry 
11:G Punjab Technical University 
Kapurthala-144603 Punjab (India) 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

