		Table 6	
2.2.2 Student -	- Full-time Teacher Ratio (Data	for the latest completed academic y	rear)
Year	Name of the Program	Total Number of Students Enrolled	Total Number of Full-time Teachers
2022-2023	BSc (Hons) Chemistry	16	reachers
	MSc Chemistry PhD Chemistry	12	6

Formula	Total Number of students Enrolled			
ronnula	Total Number of students Enrolled	42		
	Total Number of Full-time Teachers	12	42/6	7.01
	Total Number of Full-time Teachers	6	12/0	7.01
				1.00

Head.

Department of Chemistry IKG Punjab Technical University Kapurthala-144603 Punjab (india) 00

24



## IK Gujral Punjab Technical University, Kapurthala Department of Chemistry (Main Campus)

·Sr. No.	Name of Students	Gender	Class	
1.	Jashanpreet Kaur	Female	BSc, 3 <sup>rd</sup> year	
2.	Karan Maurya	Male	BSc, 3 <sup>rd</sup> year	
3.	Nandini Bhalla	Female	BSc, 3 <sup>rd</sup> year	
4.	Parasdeep Singh	Male	BSc, 3 <sup>rd</sup> year	
5.	Sukhmandeep	Female	BSc, 3 <sup>rd</sup> year	
6.	Tanuka Chaudhary	Female	BSc, 3 <sup>rd</sup> year	
7.	Upasna Rattan	Female	BSc, 3 <sup>rd</sup> year	
8.	Yogita	Female	BSc, 3 <sup>rd</sup> year	
9.	Amanpreet	Female	BSc, 1 <sup>st</sup> year	
10.	Ayush	Male	BSc, 1 <sup>st</sup> year	
11.	Deepika Thalor	Female	BSc, 1 <sup>st</sup> year	
12.	Ms. Rimpal Choudhary	Female	BSc, 1 <sup>st</sup> year	
13.	Rohit Kalsi	Male	BSc, 1 <sup>st</sup> year	
14.	Sakshi Katoch	Female	BSc, 1 <sup>st</sup> year	
15.	Sukhmanpreet Kaur	Female	BSc, 1 <sup>st</sup> year	
16.	Yashna	Female	BSc, 1 <sup>st</sup> year	
17.	Garima Sharma	Female	M.Sc. 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	
18.	Mehak Badhwar	Female	MSc 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	
19.	Sarthak Sharma	Male	MSc 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	
20.	Smile	Female	MSc 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	
21.	Abhay Arora	Male	MSc 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	
22.	Dharampreet Kaur	Male	MSc 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	
23.	Priya Devi	Female	MSc 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	
24.	Rishav Thakur	Female	MSc 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	
25.	Sapna Kumari	Female	MSc 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	
26.	Simran Kaur	Female	MSc 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	
27.	Sonia	Female	MSc 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	Head.
	Vishalni	Male	MSc 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	Donartme

List of students enrolled in session 2022-23

Department of Chemistry IKG Punjab Technical University Kapurthala-144603 Punjab (India)

29.	Bhanu Priya	Female	PhD	
30	Neha Sharma	Female	PhD	
31.	Gobind Kumar	Male	PhD	
32.	Monika Thakur	Female	PhD	
33.	Reena Arora	Female	PhD	
34.	Anudeep Kau	Female	PhD	
35.	Tannu Mahajan	Female	PhD	
36.	Priyanka	Female	PhD	
37.	Rayees	Male	PhD	
38.	Maninder Kaur	Female	PhD	
39.	Ruchika Sharma	Female	PhD	
40.	Simranpreet Kaur	Female	PhD	
41.	Navdeep Sidhu	Female	PhD	
42.	Amanpreet Kaur	Female	PhD	

(Prof. Dr. Gaurav Bhargava) Head of Department, Department of Chemistry

Head.

Department of Chemistry IKG Punjab Technical University Kapurthala-144603 Punjab (India)